
ELK COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
AGENDA 

TUESDAY, May 27, 2014 
 
1:00 p.m. - Regularly Scheduled Meeting 
1:00 p.m. - Call to Order 
        Minutes Approval - Regular Meeting of May 12, 2014 
1:10 p.m. - Department Reports  
 (Department Head meetings: 2nd Thursday/monthly; 8 AM;  Commissioners Room) 
 Ambulance  Ambulance 
 Appraiser   
 Emergency Preparedness 
 Health 
 Maintenance 
 Recycling 
 Register of Deeds 
 Road & Bridge 
 Rural Fire 
 Sheriff 
             Treasurer 
             County Counselor 
             County Clerk 
 
Old Business 
 AT&T Phone Rates 
 Phone/Fax Issues  Phone/Fax Issues 
  
   
New Business 
     1:30 p.m.   Marlena Graham, Financial Solutions, Inc., Health Insurance Plan 
     1:45 p.m.    Recycling Mileage 
     2:00 p.m.   ISC Background Checks 
     2:15 p.m.  Executive Session Attorney Client Privilege  
     2:30 p.m.    
     2:40 p.m.   
     2:50 p.m.    
     3:00 p.m.    
     3:15 p.m.    

     3:30 p.m.  
 
Public Forum 
Presentation of Claims Presentation of Claims 
Other  
Adjournment 
 
 
 


